Roster of COLDWATER KIWANIS CLUB

Name

Baum, Roy O. (Mary)
Bonfiglio, Carl (Catherine)
Caldwell, Raymond B, (Julia)
Carlisle, Rolph J.

Crouch, Hugh C. (Ruth)
Davis, Orus W.

Gist, Lemuel I. (Nina)
Hadley, Grant S. (Grace)
Hungerford, Virgil U. (Clara)
Johnson, Russell L. (Elizabeth)
Kelsey, George C. (Frances)
Kibbe, Frederic A. (Beatrice)
Kline, Kenneth (Jean)
Latchaw, Lloyd H. (Iva Dell)
Lee, Clarence R, (Bernice)
Luce, Lloyd (Vera)
Mathews, Arthur (Lucene)
Mathews, John W. (Dorothy)
May, Earl T. (Marjorie)
MeConnell, Carl R. (Irma)
MecCort, Maleolm H. (Catherine)
Odren, LaVern (Ruth)
Reincke, Charles H. (Gladys)
Renshaw, Fred J. (Gladys)
Renshaw, Osear F. (Mary)
Skudlarick, Edward (Marian)
Smead, Alfred J. (Grace)
Strong, Oliver W.

Thomas, James A. (Alice)
Veenstra, John

Watson, L. Douglas (Ellis)
‘Watson, Joseph R.

White, Don F. (Isabelle)

Classification

Truckman

Residence

64 Pierson

(Gas Manufacturer 79 Daugherty

Lubricants
Banking
Minister
Service Station
Physician
Dentist

Real Estate

- Sanitary Engineer

Automobiles
Archery Mfg.
Teacher (Eng.)
Teacher (Agri.)
Hardware
Banking
Milling
Wholesale Gas
Youth Director
Dept. Store
Wholesale Gas
Truckman

Ost. Physician
Probate Judge
Teacher (Hist.)
Grocery
Service Station
Newspaper
Physician
Flee. Appliances
Restauramnt
Teacher (Rural)
Dept. Store

203 N, Hudson
270 W. Chicago
77 Division

32 Pierson

300 E. Chicago
60 N. Hudson
40 Daugherty
70 Hull

24 N. Jefferson
14 W, Alden
179 E, Pearl
299 Marshall
105 N. Fremont
95 N, Fremont

R. D. Union City

R. D. No. 6
244 T, Pearl
20 Park Place
82 Grand

115 E. Pearl
38 N. Monroe
111 Jackson
33 Elm

75 Waterman
317 Marshall
102 8. Clay
390 E. Chicago
146 Waterman
89 Division
132 Marshall
129 E. Pearl

Phones

Business Home
259-M 49
45
101 101
3 379-J
528 028
318
801 480
401-J 401-W
252 283W
416 397-R
G4
444 445-J
201
31 207-R
21 457-J
3 660-W
21-F-3
452 61-F-13
238 238
57 651-J
486
14-J 14-J
142 142
155 624-M
131-W 743-W
84 179-J
593 527-M
105 254-J
168 675
799-J
536-M

614-M
57 330




Committees

ATTENDENCE:
Bonfiglio, Hadley, Kibbe, Davis

AGRICULTURE:
Latchaw, J. Matthews, A. Matthews

BOYS' AND GIRLS' WORK,
VOCATIONAL GUIDANCE:
Johnson, Renshaw, Crouch, May

CLASSIFICATION AND MEMBERSHIP:
Thomas, Kelsey, McConnell

FINANCE:

Baum, Carlisle, Caldwell, McCort
HOUSE AND RECEPTION:
Reincke, D. Watson, Luce, Veenstra
INTER-CLUB RELATIONS,

KIWANIS EDUCATION:
Gist, Renshaw, White, Lee

MUSIC:
J. Watson, Thomas, Kibbe, Kline

PROGRAM:
Smead, Johnson, J. Watson, Kline

PUBLIC AFFAIRS,
BUSINESS STANDARDS:
White, Veenstra, Odren, Skudlarick
PUBLICITY:

Kibbe, Hadley, Strong

UNDERPRIVILEGED CHILD:
McConnell, F. Renshaw, Reincke

1937
Roster

- Coldwater
KIWANIS CLUB

Officers
PRESIDENT - - - - VIRGIL HUNGERFORD
VICE PRESIDENT - - - - ALFRED J. SMEAD
SECRETARY - - - - - - - GEORGE KELSEY
TREASURER - - - - - - - ROLPH CARLISLE

Meets Tuesday, 6:30 P.M.
ELK’S TEMPLE
Coldwater. . . . Michigan




